
Wanstead Bowling Club Fixtures (Men)
April and May 2024 

Date Opponents League Venue Time Rink Dress

April
Sat 06 Apr 2024 TBA

Sat 13 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sat 27 Apr 2024 Captain v President (green opens) 2:00 pm Whites

May
Wed 01 May 2024
Thu 02 May 2024
Fri 03 May 2024
Sat 04 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024 Mixed Drive 2:00 pm Whites
Mon 06 May 2024
Tue 07 May 2024
Wed 08 May 2024 Wanstead Central 'C' WEEL Home 6:00 pm 3 Triples Greys
Thu 09 May 2024 Griffin 'A' W & D 4s Home 2:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 10 May 2024 Roll-up 4:00 pm onwards
Sat 11 May 2024 Wanstead Central IDL Home 2:30 pm 3 Triples Whites

Sun 12 May 2024 TBA

Mon 13 May 2024 Woodford RAL Away 3:15 pm 2 Triples Greys
Tue 14 May 2024
Wed 15 May 2024
Thu 16 May 2024 Wanstead Central 'B' W & D 4s Away 2:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 17 May 2024 Roll-up 4:00 pm onwards
Sat 18 May 2024 Phoenix IDL Home 2:30 pm 3 Triples Whites
Sun 19 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Tue 21 May 2024
Wed 22 May 2024 Buckhurst Hill WEEL Away 6:00 pm 3 Triples Greys
Thu 23 May 2024 Buckhurst Hill W & D 4s Home 2:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 24 May 2024 Roll-up 4:00 pm onwards
Sat 25 May 2024

OPEN DAY

Presentation Night and Housewarming

(No WEEL)



Wanstead Bowling Club Fixtures (Men)
April and May 2024 

Date Opponents League Venue Time Rink Dress

Sun 26 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024
Tue 28 May 2024 Wanstead Central RAL Home 2:30 pm 2 Triples Greys
Wed 29 May 2024 Clementswood WEEL Home 6:00 pm 3 Triples Greys
Thu 30 May 2024 Connaught 'B' W & D 4s Home 2:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 31 May 2024 Roll-up 4:00 pm onwards

(Spring Bank Holiday)



Wanstead Bowling Club Fixtures (Men)
June 2024 Fixtures

Date Opponents League Venue Time Rink Dress

June
Sat 01 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024 Plashet Park IDL Away 2:30 pm 3 Triples Whites
Mon 03 Jun 2024
Tue 04 Jun 2024 Wanstead Central 'A' Seeley Home/Away TBA 2 Triples/3 Bowls Greys
Wed 05 Jun 2024
Thu 06 Jun 2024 Woodford 'A' W & D 4s Away 3:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 07 Jun 2024
Sat 08 Jun 2024 Plashet Park IDL Home 2:30 pm 3 Triples Whites
Sun 09 Jun 2024
Mon 10 Jun 2024
Tue 11 Jun 2024
Wed 12 Jun 2024 Central Park WEEL Away 6:00 pm 3 Triples Greys
Thu 13 Jun 2024 Larsen 'A' W & D 4s Away 2:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 14 Jun 2024 Roll-up 4:00 pm onwards
Sat 15 Jun 2024
Sun 16 Jun 2024
Mon 17 Jun 2024
Tue 18 Jun 2024
Wed 19 Jun 2024 Wanstead Central WEEL Away 6:00 pm 3 Triples Greys
Thu 20 Jun 2024 Central Park W & D 4s Home 2:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 21 Jun 2024 Phoenix Beckett Home/Away TBA 2 Rinks Greys
Sat 22 Jun 2024
Sun 23 Jun 2024 North Greenwich IDL Home 2:30 pm 3 Triples Whites
Mon 24 Jun 2024
Tue 25 Jun 2024
Wed 26 Jun 2024
Thu 27 Jun 2024
Fri 28 Jun 2024 Roll-up 4:00 pm onwards
Sat 29 Jun 2024 Wanstead Central UDL Away 2:30 pm 3 Triples Whites
Sun 30 Jun 2024

(Fathers Day)

(No WEEL)
(No W & D 4s)

(No WEEL)



Wanstead Bowling Club Fixtures (Men)
July 2024 Fixtures

Date Opponents League Venue Time Rink Dress

July
Mon 01 Jul 2024 Buckhurst Hill RAL Away 2:30 pm 2 Triples Greys
Tue 02 Jul 2024 TBA Seeley Home/Away TBA 2 Triples/3 Bowls Greys
Wed 03 Jul 2024 Buckhurst Hill WEEL Home 6:00 pm 3 Triples Greys
Thu 04 Jul 2024 Victoria Park W & D 4s Away 2:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 05 Jul 2024
Sat 06 Jul 2024 Phoenix IDL Away 2:30 pm 3 Triples Whites

Sun 07 Jul 2024 2:00 pm Whites

Mon 08 Jul 2024 Buckhurst Hill RAL Home 2:30 pm 2 Triples Greys
Tue 09 Jul 2024
Wed 10 Jul 2024 Clementswood WEEL Away 6:00 pm 3 Triples Greys
Thu 11 Jul 2024 Griffin 'A' W & D 4s Away 2:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 12 Jul 2024 TBA Beckett Home/Away TBA 2 Rinks Greys
Sat 13 Jul 2024 North Greenwich IDL Away 2:30 pm 3 Triples Whites
Sun 14 Jul 2024
Mon 15 Jul 2024 Woodford RAL Home 2:30 pm 2 Triples Greys
Tue 16 Jul 2024
Wed 17 Jul 2024
Thu 18 Jul 2024 Wanstead Central 'B' W & D 4s Home 2:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 19 Jul 2024
Sat 20 Jul 2024
Sun 21 Jul 2024 Central Park IDL Home 2:30 pm 3 Triples Whites
Mon 22 Jul 2024 Wanstead Central RAL Away 2:30 pm 2 Triples Greys
Tue 23 Jul 2024 TBA Seeley Home/Away TBA 2 Triples/3 Bowls Greys
Wed 24 Jul 2024 Central Park WEEL Home 6:00 pm 3 Triples Greys
Thu 25 Jul 2024 Buckhurst Hill W & D 4s Away 2:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 26 Jul 2024 Plashet Park RAL Home 3:30 pm 3 Triples Greys
Sat 27 Jul 2024 Clementswood IDL Away 2:30 pm 2 Triples Whites
Sun 28 Jul 2024
Mon 29 Jul 2024
Tue 30 Jul 2024
Wed 31 Jul 2024 (1st Round WEEL Knockout)

Presidents Day

(No WEEL)



Wanstead Bowling Club Fixtures (Men)
August 2024 Fixtures

Date Opponents League Venue Time Rink Dress

August
Thu 01 Aug 2024 Connaught 'B' W & D 4s Away 2:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 02 Aug 2024 TBA Beckett Home/Away TBA 2 Rinks Greys
Sat 03 Aug 2024
Sun 04 Aug 2024 Clementswood IDL Home 2:30 pm 3 Triples Whites
Mon 05 Aug 2024
Tue 06 Aug 2024
Wed 07 Aug 2024
Thu 08 Aug 2024 Woodford 'A' W & D 4s Home 2:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 09 Aug 2024 Plashet Park RAL Away 3:30 pm 2 Triples Greys
Sat 10 Aug 2024
Sun 11 Aug 2024 Central Park IDL Away 2:30 pm 3 Triples Whites
Mon 12 Aug 2024
Tue 13 Aug 2024
Wed 14 Aug 2024
Thu 15 Aug 2024 Larsen 'A' W & D 4s Home 2:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 16 Aug 2024
Sat 17 Aug 2024
Sun 18 Aug 2024 Lifebuoy Home TBA Whites
Mon 19 Aug 2024
Tue 20 Aug 2024
Wed 21 Aug 2024
Thu 22 Aug 2024 Central Park W & D 4s Away 2:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 23 Aug 2024
Sat 24 Aug 2024
Sun 25 Aug 2024 TBA
Mon 26 Aug 2024
Tue 27 Aug 2024
Wed 28 Aug 2024
Thu 29 Aug 2024
Fri 30 Aug 2024 5:00 pm Greys
Sat 31 Aug 2024

(No WEEL)

(WEEL Semi-Finals)

(WEEL Finals Night @ Poplar)

(Seeley and Beckett Trophies Finals)

(No W & D 4s)
(Golf Club Fish & Chips)



Wanstead Bowling Club Fixtures (Men)
September 2024 Fixtures

Date Opponents League Venue Time Rink Dress

September
Sun 01 Sep 2024 Mixed Drive Home 2:00 pm Whites
Mon 02 Sep 2024
Tue 03 Sep 2024
Wed 04 Sep 2024
Thu 05 Sep 2024 Victoria Park W & D 4s Home 2:30 pm 1 Rink Greys
Fri 06 Sep 2024
Sat 07 Sep 2024
Sun 08 Sep 2024 Mixed Drive Home 2:00 pm Whites
Mon 09 Sep 2024
Tue 10 Sep 2024
Wed 11 Sep 2024
Thu 12 Sep 2024
Fri 13 Sep 2024
Sat 14 Sep 2024
Sun 15 Sep 2024
Mon 16 Sep 2024
Tue 17 Sep 2024
Wed 18 Sep 2024
Thu 19 Sep 2024
Fri 20 Sep 2024
Sat 21 Sep 2024
Sun 22 Sep 2024
Mon 23 Sep 2024
Tue 24 Sep 2024
Wed 25 Sep 2024
Thu 26 Sep 2024
Fri 27 Sep 2024
Sat 28 Sep 2024

Sun 29 Sep 2024 2:00 pm
Fancy
Dress?

Mon 30 Sep 2024

Finals Weekend Whites

Green Closes
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